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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

W. van Dijk

J. Bakker

Beute & Zn

B. Slot

Comb v/d Walle
P. Beerda

Erwin Winters
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Gebr. Homma

H. Hoekstra

R. van de Weij
Joost Westerkamp
Willy de Jong
L. Jelsma

A.J. de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
Cor de Jong
Gebr. Bos

H. de Vries
Jeroen Bos

H. de Graaf
Hans Bos

J.T. Dijkstra
G. Veldhuizen

Totpnt

5775.
5590.
5507.
5458.
5377.
5217.
5168.
4275.
4218.
3789.
3485.
2987.
2605.
2197.
2123.
2117.
1901.
1830.
1658.
1126.

758.

750.

703.

358.

O O WOOWOUWNMNONOVMOMOOOMNOO B UKL N OV VO

3]
W ooJdJo U & WDN K Q

NRRERRRBRRERRRRARHRJ
CwVWONJOUILdWNKFO

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Beute & Zn

J. Bakker

B. Slot

Erwin Winters

W. van Dijk

H. Hoekstra

P. Beerda

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Gebr. Homma

Comb v/d Walle
R. van de Weij
Daniel Haneveld
L. Jelsma

Willy de Jong
A.J. de Jong
Joost Westerkamp
Gebr. Bos

Jeroen Bos

Hans Bos

H. de Vries

Totpnt

4651.
4608.
4190.
4073.
3825.
3720.
3376.
3091.
2854.
2330.
2089.
1861.
1800.
1638.
1562.
1500.
1255.
1116.

812.

529.
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